
Show #033025: Roger Heintz Memorial Schooling Show (30/03/2025)

1. ARCHA OC: Open Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 101 CO Computer Pepto Wayne Fehr 72.00 April Lonsberry0.00

2 144 Royal N Catty Cole Nelson 71.00 Cole Nelson0.00

3 142 Lenas Highbrow Kitty Cole Nelson 70.00 Cole Nelson0.00

2. ARCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 146 Fantaztic Rollz Tyler Albrecht 71.00 Juli-Ann & Kim Moore0.00

2 125 Greycee Kent Williamson 70.00 Ruth Degama0.00

3 124 Picacat Reese Ostroski 68.00 Bill Krepps0.00

4 102 Genuine Oak Badger Wayne Fehr 67.00 April Lonsberry0.00

5 109 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 63.00 Sarah Wolfs0.00

6 106 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 60.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

3. ARCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 117 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 72.00 Carlene Schmidt0.00

2 145 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 71.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

3 119 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 70.00 Katie Harvie0.00

4 122 Texas Cow Hound Steve Hoar 60.00 Steve Hoar0.00

NP 126 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 0.00 Jerry Sawley0.00

4. ARCHA NNPRC: Novice NP Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 70.00 Dick Or Bonnie Koetsier0.00

2 112 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 69.00 Cody Heintz0.00

3 107 OU Skyline Claire MacMillan 63.00 Claire MacMillan0.00

5. ARCHA 1KRC: $1,000 Limited Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Justaboutthere Kenny Gimblett 70.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

2 121 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 67.00 Paula Schumacher0.00

3 100 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 62.00 Jacquie McArthur0.00

4 143 Spooks Chocalena Taylor Wells 61.00 Shawn Wells0.00

6. ARCHA YC: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 128 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 72.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

2 104 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 71.00 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

3 155 Bettin Blind Piper Yule 69.00 Debora Wattenburg0.00

4 133 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 68.00 Jeanne White0.00

5 129 CR Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 64.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00
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7. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 129 CR Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 141.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

2 103 Mm Golden Eldorado Llana Malmberg 138.50 Llana Malmberg0.00

3 100 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 136.50 Jacquie McArthur0.00

4 105 Madam Justice Pepto Patti James 68.00 Patti James0.00

8. ARCHA ALNPBO: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 103 Mm Golden Eldorado Llana Malmberg 140.00 Llana Malmberg0.00

2 119 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 138.00 Katie Harvie0.00

3 121 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 136.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

9. ARCHA RHBO: Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Justaboutthere Kenny Gimblett 134.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

10. ARCHA AYBO: Youth Boxing (18 and under) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 129 CR Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 140.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

11. ARCHA AYBO13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 114 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 138.00 Bev Graham0.00

2 137 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 138.00 Tehl Bell0.00

3 136 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 137.50 Johanne Bell0.00

12. ARCHA AYC: Youth Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 142.00 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

2T 133 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 135.00 Jeanne White0.00

2T 128 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 135.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

4 155 Bettin Blind Piper Yule 130.00 Debora Wattenburg0.00

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 121 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 60.00 Paula Schumacher0.00

15. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 145 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 130.50 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

2 143 Spooks Chocalena Taylor Wells 127.00 Shawn Wells0.00

NP 117 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 0.00 Carlene Schmidt0.00

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 141 Hendrixx John C. Swales 143.00 Monica Wille0.00

2 110 Sir Shiney Cat Clint C. Swales 138.00 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

3 109 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 128.50 Sarah Wolfs0.00

4 108 Kit Kat Safari Sarah Wolfs 68.50 Megan Rusnack0.00

NP 104 Stylish Rascal Clint C. Swales 0.00 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 135 Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 142.50 Chris Seiler0.00
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2 116 Surprise Up North Melody Andrews 131.00 Melody Andrews0.00

3 106 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 128.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

4 125 Greycee Kent Williamson 63.00 Ruth Degama0.00

5 157 Teles Its Oh Cay John C. Swales 62.50 Monica Wille0.00

6T 146 Fantaztic Rollz Tyler Albrecht 60.00 Juli-Ann & Kim Moore0.00

6T 140 This Cats An Outlaw John C. Swales 60.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

NP 132 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 0.00 Leigh Bilton0.00

NP 111 Minniemitch Ron Anderson 0.00 Ron Anderson0.00

NP 127 Nine Lives John C. Swales 0.00 Eight Ten Ranch Ltd0.00

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 112 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 139.00 Cody Heintz0.00

2 126 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 138.50 Jerry Sawley0.00

3 159 One Royal Rey Brad Dovell 136.50 Jennifer Dovell0.00

4 130 Reminics Guns N Roses Nicole Myer 134.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 160 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 136.00 Jennifer Dovell0.00

2 120 Never Giving In Jim Agnew 134.00 Monica Wille0.00

3 115 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 133.50 Dave Webster0.00

4 133 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 130.00 Jeanne White0.00

5 134 AROADIETHATCANDANCE Jo Lien Jones 125.00 Jo Lien Jones0.00

6 118 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 67.50 Dick Or Bonnie Koetsier0.00

7 147 Jetaway Firebird Meagan Dickinson 60.00 Harold Bayes0.00

65. ARCHA ABD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 120 Never Giving In Jim Agnew 135.00 Monica Wille0.00

2 113 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 133.00 Nicole BD Smith0.00

3 134 AROADIETHATCANDANCE Jo Lien Jones 132.00 Jo Lien Jones0.00

4 100 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 68.50 Jacquie McArthur0.00

162. ARCHA ALOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 136 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 136.00 Johanne Bell0.00

182. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 124 Picacat Reese Ostroski 133.50 Bill Krepps0.00

2 131 Whistle Like Hal Emily Lowe 133.00 Wayne Ritchie0.00

192. ARCHA ALNPB: L1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 128 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 143.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

2 126 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 138.50 Jerry Sawley0.00

193. ARCHA ASNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 138.50 Jerry Sawley0.00


	Cutting Results.pdf
	Cow horse results.pdf

